P
rin
ter
W
orkgroup
S
u
reC

Recyclable product8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor T5470M   SCT5470M
Maintenance Tank T699700
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade  S902006
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (36")  C12C933301
Borderless Replacement Pad Kit    C13S40064
Document Carrier Sheet C12C935381
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (110 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T41W220
Magenta Ink Cartridge  T41W320
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T41W420
Black Ink Cartridge   T41W520
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (350 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T41P220
Magenta Ink Cartridge  T41P320
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T41P420